Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   A716-400-4
 Revision: 03
 Date Issued:  8-Jan-25
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
2 Trillennium Point, Gorsey Lane, Coleshill. B46 1JU. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 1 of  1
1. Part Number:  A716-400-4
2. Photograph:
3. Product Information:
Description: Powder Funnel 400mm with 4” ferrule
Material of Construction: 316L Stainless Steel
Method of Construction: Crevice free, all interior welds ground and polished
Surface Finish: Better than 0.5 microns Ra
Nominal Volume: 23.1 Litres
Top Diameter: 400mm
Top Diameter including flange: 418mm
Overall Height: 352mm
Spout Length: 25mm
Spout Diameter: Spout ends with a 4” ferrule (BS4825-3)
Nominal Weight: 4.2kg
Quantity per Pack: 1
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
BSE/TSE statement: All polishing compounds used in the manufacture of this scoop are
of vegetable origin
4. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  8-Jan-25